

## The Official Cyber Summit & TECHEXPO Continue to Deliver Content-Rich Conferences & Leading Job Fairs

...For Security-Cleared Professionals

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, June 28, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Even in the midst of a pandemic, the Official Cyber Security Summit continues to deliver first-class conferences for Industry Executives & Business leaders across the United States to gather (now virtually) for one

"

21!"

We are honored to be media partners with the Official Cyber Security Summit!
Don't miss the next events...
Philadelphia – June 29, St.
Louis/OKC – July 7, Detroit – July 14, and DC Metro – July

Martin Eli, Publisher

day to learn about how to best protect against cyber attacks. This year, the Cyber Security Summit expanded its series into 21 major cities across the U.S.

To date, the Cyber Security Summit team has produced eight so far: Atlanta (Feb. 11), Tampa (March 18), San Diego (April 7), Denver (April 14), Nashville (May 6), Dallas (May 13), Silicon Valley (June 9), and Seattle/Portland (June 23) – with several more right around the corner: Philadelphia – June 29, St. Louis/Oklahoma City – July 7, Detroit – July 14, and DC Metro – July 21.

Confirmed speakers include Subject Matter Experts from

the NSA, FBI, US Dept. of Homeland Security, Darktrace, Verizon, IBM Security, Google, Intel Security, Cybercrime Support Network, Center for Internet Security, and many more. Leading industry associations such as ISACA, InfraGard, ISSA, (ISC)2, SIM, CSA, AITP, and more are all partners of the Official Cyber Security Summit, rated Top 50 conference worldwide.

At these events, 30+ cyber companies discuss the latest security threats facing business leaders and companies and showcase their cutting-edge solutions. Executives in attendance are able to interact with the various speakers, partners, and sponsors via live chat and video, making valuable networking still a possibility in today's remote world.

To view the full 2021 Summit Calendar, visit CyberSecuritySummit.com. As a subscriber of the Cyber Security Informer, you may register to attend any of the upcoming virtual conferences with Free Admission (regularly \$95) with code INFORMER21.

In addition to the Cyber Summit series, CEO & President Bradford Rand also leads TECHEXPO Top Secret, the defense & intelligence industry's leading career fairs for transitioning veterans and professionals with an active security clearance. The next set of hiring events will be held virtually on July 20 for Cyber Security Professionals, August 12 for Polygraph-Cleared Professionals, and September 16 for All Security Clearance Levels. Hundreds of exciting opportunities are available for Cyber Security Engineers, Software Engineers, Systems Administrators, Intelligence Analysts, Help Desk Specialists, Technical Writers, Developers, and many more. For full details, visit TechExpoUSA.com.

Contact Megan Hutton if you're interested in attending or sponsoring the Cyber Security Summit or TECHEXPO events at MHutton@CyberSecuritySummit.com. www.CyberSecuritySummit.com

About SecuritySolutionsWatch.com www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com features thought leadership and content-marketing regarding: Al, Biometrics, Blockchain, Cybersecurity, FinTech, IT, IoT, Robotics, Physical Security and COVID-19 solutions.

Our flagship "In The Boardroom" platform, since 1999, has featured content-marketing programs from leading global brands such as: AMAG



Bradford Rand, President/CEO, TECHEXPO Top Secret, The Official Cyber Security Summit



CyberSecuritySummit.com



Philadelphia

Jun 29, 2021 | 8:00AM - 6:00PM EDT

Virtual Event

CyberSecuritySummit.com

Technology, ASSA ABLOY, AT&T, Cisco, Dell EMC, Fujitsu, G4S, GE, Gemalto, Honeywell, HPE, IBM, Intel, McAfee, Microsoft, Panasonic, SAP, Siemens, Stanley Security, Symantec, UNISYS, and many SME's, in the USA, EMEA, and APAC.

## What's YOUR solution?

If you're reading this Press Release on ABC News, CBS News, FOX News, NBC News, or USA Today, it's because we have excellent traction in mainstream media due to our high Google rankings.

Would you like the same type of awareness, exposure and lead generation for your brand?

We invite you to please join us "In The Boardroom" on

www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com for:

- increased brand awareness
- highly effective lead generation in your target markets.
- greater exposure for your company in trade media and mainstream media.



For additional examples of our traction with mainstream media, please visit our Press Room here: <a href="http://securitysolutionswatch.com/PressRoom/index.html">http://securitysolutionswatch.com/PressRoom/index.html</a>)

--- what's YOUR solution? ---

And, by publishing your content on our site, we also boost your SEO and drive more traffic to your solutions.

Please contact Ali Eng on our publishing team for a quick tour to see exactly how your content-marketing and messaging will be published on our highly ranked Google site and featured "In The Boardroom"

Email: ALE@SecuritySolutionsWatch.com

LinkedIn: <a href="https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/">https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/</a>

Twitter: www.twitter.com/SecStockWatch

All the benefits of our "In The Boardroom" platform and value proposition are summarized here:

http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/SecuritySolutionsWatch\_2021\_Value\_Proposition.pdf

For more information About Us: <a href="http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/About Us.html">http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/About Us.html</a>

All content which appears on SecuritySolutionsWatch.com and in this Press Release is subject to our disclaimer: <a href="https://www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms">www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms</a> of <a href="https://www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms">www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms</a> of <a href="https://www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms">Use.html</a>

Martin Eli, Publisher
SecuritySolutionsWatch.com
Editor@SecuritySolutionsWatch.com
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/544870095

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.